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Observations were drawn from Murray Bridge (Pallamana Aerodrome) {station 024584}

3pm9amMax wind gust
SunEvapRain

Temps
DayDate MSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempMSLPSpdDirnCldRHTempTimeSpdDirnMaxMin

hPakm/h eighths%°ChPakm/h eighths%°Clocalkm/h hoursmmmm°C°C

1019.037SSW3822.01018.326SSW5519.113:2963SSW022.916.5Su1
1021.922ESE1725.31026.219ESE5414.316:0246SE027.47.5Mo2
1015.313N1033.01019.76NE7018.015:2646SW035.58.2Tu3
1015.026S1532.91016.72ENE2122.413:3446SSW035.17.5We4
1019.424S4526.71021.617SSE7218.618:0143SSW027.414.6Th5
1016.719SW3429.21020.713SSW7717.717:3139SSW030.011.9Fr6
1013.524SW4127.61016.119SSW7319.013:5035SW028.914.1Sa7
1012.519S4427.41013.922SW7619.818:4241SSW029.614.3Su8
1014.024S4326.01015.217SSW8017.813:0643SSW026.815.9Mo9
1010.711N2537.31015.44SSE7219.215:3344WNW038.714.5Tu10
1008.135S6323.31006.622N3730.409:3065NW037.319.2We11
1015.333SSW3620.71015.626S5116.611:1652S022.411.4Th12
1016.524SE2525.01020.317SSE6114.916:0246SSW0.225.99.5Fr13
1015.413ESE2829.31019.115SSE6716.517:3243SSW029.612.6Sa14
1010.415NE2635.11014.56SSW6221.616:5141S036.515.1Su15
1006.428NNE2337.91009.811NNE4426.711:4659NNE038.916.1Mo16

1003.635NNW5129.0021.6Tu17
Statistics for the first 17 days of February 2026

1014.4223228.71016.1166020.130.813.6Mean
1006.411N1020.71003.62ENE2114.322.47.5Lowest
1021.937SSW6337.91026.235NNW8030.465NW0.238.921.6Highest

0.2Total
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